
Every Corner Of your Home



Company

ÜÇSAN PLASTİK has been producing 
plastic household and kitchenware 
products since it was established in 

1973.

Ucsan Plastics have been working to 
satisfy its customers needs by 

producing the best quality with the 
lowest cost at the shortest time.

Annually Turnover of 2023: 18.000.000 USD

Capacity: 7000 ton raw material injection
per year.

Employee: 180 employees



 Our firm Located in Istanbul Silivri, having 25000 m2 
production facilities, is manufacturing all its products 
from mold to packing with its own skilled stuff in its 
own premises. 





 Ucsan Plastics has ISO 9001:2008 ISO 
22000:2018 Food Safety (HACCP)

 ISO 9001:2015

 ISO 14001:2015

 ISO 45001:2018

 All it's products are products by the
permission of Ministry of Agriculture on 
19.07.2000 and with no 34-012250000-9.

 LFGB reports which comprise all food
contact products

Our firm has ISO 9001:2015 which is accepted as a world standard and lSO 22000: 2005 Food Safety (HACCP) 
Certificate. Ucsan Plastik has the certificate of material in contact with food and drink, which is given by the Turkish 

Ministry of Agriculture. As a result of hard work, our firm is today a leader in the plastic industry in both domestic and 
foreign markets; it has customers in more than 80 countries from Asia to Africa and from Europe and South America. 

Ucsan grows every day by exporting its products and receiving encouragement from our customers.



UCSAN PLASTIK BSCI REPORT



Which Fairs did we attend during 2023 ?
AMBIENTE MESSE 

FRANKFURT

03-07 February 2023 | 

Frankfurt – Germany 

IHS INTERNATIONAL 

HOME AND 
HOUSEWARE SHOW 

04-07 March 2023 | Chicago –

USA

HONG KONG MEGA 

SHOW HOUSEWARE 
FAIR

20-23 October 2023 | Central 

Hong Kong







CUSTOMERS IN DIFFERENT MARKETS OF WORLD

 TEDI - GERMANY

 WOOLWORTH-GERMANY

 KiK - GERMANY

 XXXLUTZ - GERMANY

 MX LOGISTIKA- SLOVAKIA

 WIBRA – HOLLAND

 GİFİ - FRANCE

 MOBELX - AUSTRIA

 DAISO – SOUTH KOREA

 LA FOIR’FOUILLE SA – FRANCE

 BDSK HANDELS GMBH & CO. KG ( 
MOMAX ) – GERMANY

 TJX – CANADA

 MARSHALLS – USA

 CARREFOUR GLOBAL 



Popular Items of Kitchen 
Series

M-1031
M-1197

M-1028

M-638

M-277

M-278

M-928

M-034



Popular Items of Bathroom
Series

M-092

M-082

M-1023

M-1085

M-1163M-079

M-1162

M-076



M-175
M-174



Populer Picnic Sets

M-3975

M-3974

M-761

M-760

M-761



M-1065
M-1066

M-1067
M-1068

M-1064



M-1366
M-1367

M-1365

M-1369

M-1368





www.ucsan.com.tr
Serkan Öztoprak:    export1@ucsan.com.tr  ( +90 530 940 00 46)

Seda KALAVA:    export2@ucsan.com.tr ( +90 530 342 60 09)
Sancaktepe Mahallesi, Millet Caddesi, No:16 Silivri/İstanbul/Türkiye

http://www.ucsan.com.tr/
mailto:export1@ucsan.com.tr
mailto:export2@ucsan.com.tr
https://ucsan.com.tr/wp-content/uploads/2020/12/katalog-1.pdf?swcfpc=1
https://ucsan.com.tr/wp-content/uploads/2020/12/katalog-1.pdf?swcfpc=1
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Aw0zuwgj1kU&t=66s
https://www.facebook.com/ucsanplastik/
https://twitter.com/ucsan_plastik
https://www.instagram.com/ucsanplastik/
https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCqgALyoc5oNonQyGggnYkFA
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